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0.04

0.05

0.06

0.07

0.08

0.09

0.10

0.11

0.12

0.13

0.14

0.15

0.16

0.17

0.18

0.19

0.20

0.21

38.00

38.00

38.00

38.00

38.00

38.00

38.00

38.00

38.00

38.00

38.00

38.00

38.00

38.00

38.00

38.00

38.00

38.00

0.03 38.000.30

0.40

0.50

0.60

0.70

0.80

0.90

1.20

1.20

1.40

1.40

1.40

1.80

1.80

1.80

2.10

2.10

2.40

2.40

0.02 38.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.000.20

38.00

38.00

38.00

38.00

38.00

38.00

38.00

38.00

0.23

0.24

0.25

0.26

0.27

0.28

0.29

0.30 - 0.39

2.60

2.60

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.30

3.30

5.00

0.22 38.002.60

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

38.00

38.00

0.40 - 0.59

0.60 - 0.69

6.00

7.00

3.00

3.00

  

PACKING

APPLICATION

Single tool per pack.

OD relief in dia > ø 0.150mm
Available in step of ø 0.010mm

Suitable for making
Precise holes in Steels
and non ferrous material 

AxiCoat

TiAlN

Al
>10% Si

Al
<10% Si

CAST
GG /GGG

Solid Carbide Drill-
Standard Flute Length

T4861

Dia Tolerance : +0 / -0.005
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l

50.00

50.00

38.00

38.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.000.70 - 0.99

1.00 - 1.59

1.60 - 2.69

2.70 - 3.00

8.00

10.00

22.00

25.00

  

PACKING

APPLICATION

Single tool per pack.

OD relief in dia > ø 0.150mm
Available in step of ø 0.010mm

Suitable for making
Precise holes in Steels
and non ferrous Material 

Solid Carbide Drill-
Standard Flute Length

T4861

Dia Tolerance : +0 / -0.005


